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The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

24200 Contributions ($529.10) 100% Completed

24800
Changes in Market Values of 

Other Assets
($0.65) 100% Completed

26500 Other Investment Income ($2,343.00) 100% Completed

28000 Property Income ($14,964.29) ($12,651.83) 18.28% Completed

30100 Accountancy Fees $550.00 $620.00 (11.29)% Completed

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 100% Completed

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $550.00 $450.00 22.22% Completed

30800 ASIC Fees $56.00 $55.00 1.82% Completed

31500 Bank Charges $120.00 $120.00 0% Completed

33400 Depreciation $559.35 $422.33 32.44% Completed

37500 Investment Expenses $372.00 100% Completed

41930
Property Expenses - Agents 

Management Fees
$2,150.39 $1,574.43 36.58% Completed

41960
Property Expenses - Council 

Rates
$1,860.57 $1,765.40 5.39% Completed

41980
Property Expenses - 

Insurance Premium
$1,375.09 $1,343.38 2.36% Completed

42060
Property Expenses - Repairs 

Maintenance
$110.00 $704.70 (84.39)% Completed

42110
Property Expenses - Sundry 

Expenses
$157.45 100% Completed

Lead Schedule

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

42130 Property Expenses - Travel $599.67 100% Completed

42150
Property Expenses - Water 

Rates
$1,390.97 $1,250.08 11.27% Completed

48500 Income Tax Expense $880.50 ($385.76) (328.25)% Completed

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account $4,989.42 $6,588.90 (24.28)% Completed

50000 Members ($182,583.48) ($177,594.06) 2.81% Completed

60400 Bank Accounts $11,164.74 $4,435.40 151.72% Completed

68000 Sundry Debtors $1,299.96 $1,148.03 13.23% Completed

76000 Other Assets $8,080.52 $8,639.87 (6.47)% Completed

77200
Real Estate Properties 

(Australian - Residential)
$162,500.00 $162,500.00 0% Completed

85000
Income Tax Payable

/Refundable
($492.25) ($259.75) 89.51% Completed

86000 PAYG Payable ($162.00) ($162.00) 0% Completed

88000 Sundry Creditors ($1,100.00) 100% Completed

89000 Deferred Tax Liability/Asset $1,292.51 $1,292.51 0% Completed

A Financial Statements Completed

B Permanent Documents Completed

C Other Documents Completed

D Pension Documentation Completed

E Estate Planning Completed



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of S290-170 notices (if necessary)

 Attach copy of Contributions Breakdown Report

 Attach SuperStream Contribution Data Report

 Check Fund is registered for SuperStream (if necessary)

 Ensure all Contributions have been allocated from Bank Accounts

 Ensure Work Test is satisfied if members are over 65

Supporting Documents
Contributions Breakdown Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($529.10)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

COXMAL00001A
(Contributions) Cox, Malcolm - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($372.00) 100%

ROBGLO00001A
(Contributions) Robinson, Gloria - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($157.10) 100%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

24200 - Contributions

2022 Financial Year



TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2021)(at 30/06/2021)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Cox, Malcolm Provided 56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00101,465.18

Robinson, Gloria Provided 54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0076,128.88

All Members 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Cox, Malcolm Concessional 0.00 100,970.19 100,970.19 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

COVID-19 Re-contribution 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 Below Cap

Robinson, Gloria Concessional 0.00 101,627.65 101,627.65 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

2019 202220212020 Current Position20182017Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.0025,000.0025,000.0035,000.00

234.77 342.00 1,157.81 0.00 372.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 23,842.19 25,000.00 24,628.00 27,500.00

N/A N/A 0.00 23,842.19 48,842.19 73,470.19

35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 48,842.19 73,842.19 100,970.19

0.00 99,590.46 101,526.40 97,973.88 97,657.58 101,465.18

100,970.19Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Cox, Malcolm

The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2019 202220212020 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Cox, Malcolm 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Robinson, Gloria 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.0025,000.0025,000.0035,000.00

483.23 565.74 0.00 872.35 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 25,000.00 24,127.65 25,000.00 27,500.00

N/A N/A 0.00 25,000.00 49,127.65 74,127.65

35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 50,000.00 74,127.65 101,627.65

0.00 71,328.83 72,964.71 69,299.50 73,347.58 76,128.88

101,627.65Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Robinson, Gloria

Total for All Members 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:52:0513/12/2022



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all supporting Documentation

 Has the Fund received any non-arm's length income? If so, it may be taxed at 47%

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($0.65)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

24800 Changes in Market Values of Other Assets ($0.65) 100%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

24800 - Changes in Market Values of Other Assets

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00

19/11/2022 22:37:33



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($2,343.00)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHSASOLAR Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway - Solar Panels ($2,343.00) 100%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

26500 - Other Investment Income

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00

19/11/2022 22:37:33



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation e.g. Rental Statements, Lease Statements

 Attach Rental Property Statement Report

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Missing rental statements.pdf SHKDCOXUtakarra

Rent_WP.xlsx SHKDCOXUtakarra

Rental Statement.pdf SHKDCOXUtakarra

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($14,964.29) ($12,651.83)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway ($14,964.29) ($12,651.83) 18.28%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

28000 - Property Income

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Income (28000)

Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway (SHKDCOXUtakarra)

02/08/2021 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 807.15 807.15 CR

01/09/2021 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 527.61 1,334.76 CR

01/10/2021 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 1,232.23 2,566.99 CR

01/11/2021 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 1,044.35 3,611.34 CR

01/12/2021 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 1,262.15 4,873.49 CR

04/01/2022 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 522.55 5,396.04 CR

01/02/2022 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 1,741.76 7,137.80 CR

01/03/2022 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 1,029.66 8,167.46 CR

01/04/2022 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 210.46 8,377.92 CR

02/05/2022 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 1,227.35 9,605.27 CR

01/06/2022 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 1,648.60 11,253.87 CR

30/06/2022 Gross up rent 3,710.42 14,964.29 CR

14,964.29 14,964.29 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

14,964.29

02/12/2022 00:38:37







July August September October November December January February March April May June Totals

Total Income 1,007.59 940.00 1,483.07 1,164.20 1,424.97 588.59 1,995.00 1,155.00 285.00 1,470.87 1,995.00 1,455.00 14,964.29

Expenses

Agents Fee 171.21 412.39 226.67 119.85 144.23 66.04 238.37 125.34 39.22 243.52 208.51 155.04 2,150.39
Repairs 110.00 110.00
Water Rates 29.23 24.17 18.59 14.87 35.32 27.89 150.07

Total Expenses 200.44 412.39 250.84 119.85 162.82 66.04 253.24 125.34 74.54 243.52 346.40 155.04

Net Income 807.15 527.61 1,232.23 1,044.35 1,262.15 522.55 1,741.76 1,029.66 210.46 1,227.35 1,648.60 1,299.96 12,553.83























The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

INV-0968.pdf 30100

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$550.00 $620.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30100 Accountancy Fees $550.00 $620.00 (11.29)%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

30100 - Accountancy Fees

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

30/06/2022 Fees accrual 550.00 550.00 DR

550.00 550.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

550.00

0.00

19/11/2022 22:48:50



PAYMENT ADVICE

To: SuperHelp Australia PTY LTD
PO Box 1906
MACQUARIE CENTRE NSW 2113
AUSTRALIA

Customer Cox Family

Invoice
Number

INV-0968

Amount Due 0.00
Due Date 5 Aug 2022

Amount
Enclosed

 

Enter the amount you are paying above

TAX INVOICE
Cox Family

Invoice Date
22 Jul 2022

Invoice Number
INV-0968

ABN
60 061 126 663

SuperHelp Australia
PTY LTD
PO Box 1906
MACQUARIE
CENTRE NSW 2113
AUSTRALIA

Item Description Quantity Unit Price GST Amount AUD

EOY SMSF Annual Administration 1.00 1,100.00 10% 1,100.00

INCLUDES  GST  10% 100.00

TOTAL AUD 1,100.00

Less Amount Paid 1,100.00

AMOUNT DUE AUD 0.00

Due Date: 5 Aug 2022
Please pay the balance of our fees by direct credit into our bank account.

OUR BANK DETAILS (Use your name or your SMSF name as the reference):

Account Name: Superhelp Australia Pty Ltd
Bank: Commonwealth Bank
BSB: 06 2099
Account Number: 1041 7929



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$259.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 100%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

30400 - ATO Supervisory Levy

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00

19/11/2022 22:37:04



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

YML Invoice INV-15290.pdf 30700

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$550.00 $450.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $550.00 $450.00 22.22%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

30700 - Auditor's Remuneration

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

30/06/2022 Fees accrual 550.00 550.00 DR

550.00 550.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

550.00

0.00

19/11/2022 22:48:46



PAYMENT ADVICE

To: YML Super Solutions
PO Box 800
BONDI JUNCTION
NSW 1355
Ph (02) 8383 4440
www.ymlgroup.com.au

Customer The Cox Family
Superannuation Fund

Invoice
Number

INV-15290

Amount Due 550.00
Due Date 3 Aug 2022
Amount
Enclosed

 

Enter the amount you are paying above

TAX INVOICE
The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

Invoice Date
27 Jul 2022

Invoice Number
INV-15290

ABN
81 523 295 035

YML Super Solutions
PO Box 800
BONDI JUNCTION
NSW 1355
Ph (02) 8383 4440
www.ymlgroup.com.
au

Description GST Amount AUD

Professional charges for Audit Service for the Financial Year ended 30
June 2021.

10% 500.00

Subtotal 500.00

TOTAL  GST  10% 50.00

TOTAL AUD 550.00

Due Date: 3 Aug 2022
ACCTPRO Financial Services P/L trading as YML Super Solutions
Account Name: ACCTPRO Financial Services P/L
BSB: 082-140
Account Number: 772982366
Please include the Invoice Number as the Reference



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

ASIC Invoice.pdf 30800

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$56.00 $55.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30800 ASIC Fees $56.00 $55.00 1.82%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

30800 - ASIC Fees

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ASIC Fees (30800)

ASIC Fees (30800)

17/02/2022 Internet Bpay Asic 2296103304004 56.00 56.00 DR

56.00 56.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

56.00

0.00

19/11/2022 22:37:01





The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$120.00 $120.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

31500 Bank Charges $120.00 $120.00 0%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

31500 - Bank Charges

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Bank Charges (31500)

Bank Charges (31500)

30/07/2021 Account Fees 10.00 10.00 DR

31/08/2021 Account Fees 10.00 20.00 DR

30/09/2021 Account Fees 10.00 30.00 DR

29/10/2021 Account Fees 10.00 40.00 DR

30/11/2021 Account Fees 10.00 50.00 DR

31/12/2021 Account Fees 10.00 60.00 DR

31/01/2022 Account Fees 10.00 70.00 DR

28/02/2022 Account Fees 10.00 80.00 DR

31/03/2022 Account Fees 10.00 90.00 DR

29/04/2022 Account Fees 10.00 100.00 DR

31/05/2022 Account Fees 10.00 110.00 DR

30/06/2022 Account Fees 10.00 120.00 DR

120.00 120.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

120.00

0.00

19/11/2022 22:37:18



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Depreciation Schedule

Supporting Documents
Depreciation Schedule Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$559.35 $422.33

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHSASHUTTER Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway - Electric Roller Shutter $254.71 $172.09 48.01%

SHSASOLAR Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway - Solar Panels $304.64 $250.24 21.74%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

33400 - Depreciation

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Depreciation Schedule

Investment Cost Opening Written
Down Value

Disposals/
Decrease

Additions/
Increase

Total Value For 
 Depreciation1

Method Posted 
 Depreciation3

Rate Closing Written
Down Value

Adjustments Depreciation

Calculated 
 Depreciation2

Purchase

Date

Other Assets

Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway - Electric Roller Shutter

2,547.112,547.11 Prime Cost 10.00 % 254.71 2,292.402,547.11 254.7112/11/2020

Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway - Solar Panels

6,092.766,092.76 Prime Cost 5.00 % 304.64 5,788.126,092.76 304.6416/09/2020

8,639.87 8,639.87 8,639.87 559.35 8,080.52

8,639.87 8,639.87 8,639.87 559.35 8,080.52

Amounts have been pro rated based on number of days in the year
Depreciation calculated as per depreciation method
Depreciation amounts posted to the ledger

1

2

3

19/11/2022 22:37:14



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$372.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

979447691 Investment Expenses $372.00 100%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

37500 - Investment Expenses

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Investment Expenses (37500)

Investment Expenses (979447691)

02/07/2021 Internet Transfer Wages Return 372.00 372.00 DR

372.00 372.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

372.00

0.00

13/12/2022 11:51:57



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$2,150.39 $1,574.43

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway $2,150.39 $1,574.43 36.58%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

41930 - Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees (41930)

Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway (SHKDCOXUtakarra)

30/06/2022 Gross up rent 2,150.39 2,150.39 DR

2,150.39 2,150.39 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

2,150.39

0.00

02/12/2022 00:38:39



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Council rates invoice.pdf SHKDCOXUtakarra

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,860.57 $1,765.40

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway $1,860.57 $1,765.40 5.39%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

41960 - Property Expenses - Council Rates

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Council Rates (41960)

Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway (SHKDCOXUtakarra)

10/08/2021 Internet Bpay City Grt Gton Rate 1000098727 1,860.57 1,860.57 DR

1,860.57 1,860.57 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

1,860.57

0.00

19/11/2022 22:48:42





The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Property Insurance.pdf SHKDCOXUtakarra

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,375.09 $1,343.38

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway $1,375.09 $1,343.38 2.36%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

41980 - Property Expenses - Insurance Premium

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Insurance Premium (41980)

Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway (SHKDCOXUtakarra)

07/06/2022 Internet Bpay Ebm Insurance
28132614880435530131

1,375.09 1,375.09 DR

1,375.09 1,375.09 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

1,375.09

0.00

19/11/2022 22:36:58





The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$110.00 $704.70

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway $110.00 $704.70 (84.39)%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

42060 - Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance (42060)

Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway (SHKDCOXUtakarra)

30/06/2022 Gross up rent 110.00 110.00 DR

110.00 110.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

110.00

0.00

02/12/2022 00:38:37



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$157.45

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway $157.45 100%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

42110 - Property Expenses - Sundry Expenses

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00

19/11/2022 22:51:50



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$599.67

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway $599.67 100%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

42130 - Property Expenses - Travel

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00

19/11/2022 22:48:46



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Water rates invoices.pdf SHKDCOXUtakarra

Water Rates Invoices.pdf SHKDCOXUtakarra

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,390.97 $1,250.08

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway $1,390.97 $1,250.08 11.27%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

42150 - Property Expenses - Water Rates

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Water Rates (42150)

Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway (SHKDCOXUtakarra)

20/07/2021 Internet Bpay Water Corporation WA
9017720427

210.79 210.79 DR

24/09/2021 Internet Bpay Water Corporation WA
9017720427

207.38 418.17 DR

16/12/2021 Internet Bpay Water Corporation WA
9017720427

207.38 625.55 DR

17/02/2022 Internet Bpay Water Corporation WA
9017720427

200.59 826.14 DR

21/03/2022 Internet Bpay Water Corporation WA
9017720427

207.38 1,033.52 DR

25/05/2022 Internet Bpay Water Corporation WA
9017720427

207.38 1,240.90 DR

1,240.90 1,240.90 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

1,240.90

0.00

19/11/2022 22:37:01















The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$880.50 ($385.76)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

48500 Income Tax Expense $880.50 ($385.76) (328.25)%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

48500 - Income Tax Expense

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$4,989.42 $6,588.90

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account $4,989.42 $6,588.90 (24.28)%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

49000 - Profit/Loss Allocation Account

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Members Statements

Supporting Documents
Members Summary Report

Members Statements Report

TOTAL
Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance

($177,594.06) ($5,869.92) $880.50 ($182,583.48)

Account 

Code
Description

Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance
Change

COXMAL00001A
Cox, Malcolm - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($101,465.18) ($3,353.49) $503.03 ($104,315.64) 2.81%

ROBGLO00001A
Robinson, Gloria - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($76,128.88) ($2,516.43) $377.47 ($78,267.84) 2.81%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

50000 - Members

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Malcolm Edward Cox

32 Eaton Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 27/01/2016

Service Period Start Date:

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries: N/A

Nomination Type: N/A

Vested Benefits: 104,315.64

Total Death Benefit: 104,315.64

Goomalling, Western Australia, 6460, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: COXMAL00001A

Account Start Date: 27/01/2016

Age: 57

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

104,315.64

9,507.34

94,808.30

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 3,353.49

Internal Transfer In

104,315.64

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax 503.03

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2021 101,465.18

104,315.6430/06/2022

Internal Transfer Out

Last Year
97,657.58

372.00

3,239.31

55.80

(252.09)

101,465.18

Division 293 Tax



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Trustee's Disclaimer

This statement has been prepared by the Trustee for the member whose name appears at the top of this statement. Every effort
has been made by the Trustee to ensure the accuracy and completeness of this Statement. The Trustee does not accept any
liability for any error, omission or misprint. All amounts shown in relation to benefits do not take into account any amounts
which may be withheld to satisfy the requirements imposed by the Income Tax Assessment Act 1936.

Signed by all the trustees of the fund

Malcolm Edward Cox
Director

null

Gloria Rose Robinson
Director

null



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Gloria Rose Robinson

32 Eaton Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 27/01/2016

Service Period Start Date:

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries: N/A

Nomination Type: N/A

Vested Benefits: 78,267.84

Total Death Benefit: 78,267.84

Goomalling, Western Australia, 6460, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: ROBGLO00001A

Account Start Date: 27/01/2016

Age: 55

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

78,267.84

6,500.95

71,766.89

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 2,516.43

Internal Transfer In

78,267.84

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax 377.47

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2021 76,128.88

78,267.8430/06/2022

Internal Transfer Out

Last Year
73,347.58

157.10

2,434.73

(189.47)

76,128.88

Division 293 Tax



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Trustee's Disclaimer

This statement has been prepared by the Trustee for the member whose name appears at the top of this statement. Every effort
has been made by the Trustee to ensure the accuracy and completeness of this Statement. The Trustee does not accept any
liability for any error, omission or misprint. All amounts shown in relation to benefits do not take into account any amounts
which may be withheld to satisfy the requirements imposed by the Income Tax Assessment Act 1936.

Signed by all the trustees of the fund

Malcolm Edward Cox
Director

null

Gloria Rose Robinson
Director

null



Increases Decreases

Opening 
Balances

Contributions Transfers     
In

Net    
Earnings

Insurance 
Proceeds

Pensions 
Paid

Contributions 
Tax

Taxes       
Paid

Benefits 
Paid/ 

Transfers Out

Insurance 
Premiums

Member 
Expenses

Closing 
Balance

The Cox Family Superannuation Fund
Members Summary
As at 30 June 2022

Malcolm Edward Cox (Age: 57)

COXMAL00001A - Accumulation 
101,465.18 3,353.49 503.03 104,315.64

101,465.18 3,353.49 503.03 104,315.64

Gloria Rose Robinson (Age: 55)

ROBGLO00001A - Accumulation 
76,128.88 2,516.43 377.47 78,267.84

76,128.88 2,516.43 377.47 78,267.84

177,594.06 5,869.92 880.50 182,583.48



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Copies of Bank Statements

 Attach copy of Bank Statement Report

 Ensure all Balances match Statement Balances at June 30

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Bank Statement Report Report

NAB 6862.pdf NAB702296862

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$11,164.74 $4,435.40

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

NAB702296862 NAB Everyday Account ***862 $11,164.74 $4,435.40 151.72%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

60400 - Bank Accounts

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

NAB702296862

NAB Everyday Account ***862

086877 702296862

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 12,401.90$ 4,435.40 $ 11,164.74

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 5,672.56

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 4,435.40

01/07/2021 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 1,148.03 5,583.43

02/07/2021 Internet Transfer Wages Return 372.00 5,211.43

12/07/2021 Internet Bpay Tax Office Payments 4884325355338560 162.00 5,049.43

20/07/2021 Internet Bpay Water Corporation WA 9017720427 210.79 4,838.64

30/07/2021 Account Fees 10.00 4,828.64

02/08/2021 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 807.15 5,635.79

10/08/2021 Internet Bpay City Grt Gton Rate 1000098727 1,860.57 3,775.22

31/08/2021 Account Fees 10.00 3,765.22

01/09/2021 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 527.61 4,292.83

24/09/2021 Internet Bpay Water Corporation WA 9017720427 207.38 4,085.45

30/09/2021 Account Fees 10.00 4,075.45

01/10/2021 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 1,232.23 5,307.68

29/10/2021 Account Fees 10.00 5,297.68

01/11/2021 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 1,044.35 6,342.03

01/11/2021 Internet Bpay Tax Office Payments 4884325355338560 162.00 6,180.03

30/11/2021 Account Fees 10.00 6,170.03

19/11/2022 22:37:27



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

01/12/2021 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 1,262.15 7,432.18

16/12/2021 Internet Bpay Water Corporation WA 9017720427 207.38 7,224.80

31/12/2021 Account Fees 10.00 7,214.80

04/01/2022 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 522.55 7,737.35

25/01/2022 Internet Bpay Tax Office Payments
002009764114691621

162.00 7,575.35

31/01/2022 Account Fees 10.00 7,565.35

01/02/2022 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 1,741.76 9,307.11

17/02/2022 Internet Bpay Asic 2296103304004 56.00 9,251.11

17/02/2022 Internet Bpay Water Corporation WA 9017720427 200.59 9,050.52

28/02/2022 Account Fees 10.00 9,040.52

01/03/2022 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 1,029.66 10,070.18

21/03/2022 Internet Bpay Water Corporation WA 9017720427 207.38 9,862.80

31/03/2022 Account Fees 10.00 9,852.80

01/04/2022 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 210.46 10,063.26

29/04/2022 Account Fees 10.00 10,053.26

02/05/2022 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 1,227.35 11,280.61

25/05/2022 Internet Bpay Tax Office Payments 4884325355338560 162.00 11,118.61

25/05/2022 Internet Bpay Water Corporation WA 9017720427 207.38 10,911.23

31/05/2022 Account Fees 10.00 10,901.23

01/06/2022 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 1,648.60 12,549.83

07/06/2022 Internet Bpay Ebm Insurance 28132614880435530131 1,375.09 11,174.74

19/11/2022 22:37:27



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

30/06/2022 Account Fees 10.00 11,164.74

30/06/2022 CLOSING BALANCE 11,164.74

5,672.56 12,401.90

19/11/2022 22:37:27



Account Balance Summary

Opening balance $4,435.40 Cr
Total credits $2,482.79
Total debits $2,842.74
Closing balance $4,075.45 Cr

Statement starts 1 July 2021
Statement ends  30 September 2021

HENMICKHILL PTY LTD
1 P O BOX 700
TOODYAY WA 6566

A 6-877

Statement number 25 National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686 Page 1 of 2
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Outlet Details

Northam
Level 1, 141 Fitzgerald St
Northam WA 6401

Account Details

HENMICKHILL PTY LTD ATF THE COX FAMILY SUPER FUND
BUSINESS EVERYDAY AC

BSB number 086-877

Account number 70-229-6862

Transaction Details
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance

1 Jul 2021 Brought forward 4,435.40 Cr
1 Jul 2021 Ray White Gtn        Remitter

374531....................................................................................................................................................................... 1,148.03 Cr5,583.43
2 Jul 2021 Internet Transfer    Wages Return ................................ ....................  372.00 Cr5,211.43
12 Jul 2021 Internet Bpay        Tax Office Payments

4884325355338560.................................................................. ....................  162.00 Cr5,049.43
20 Jul 2021 Internet Bpay        Water Corporation WA

9017720427 .............................................................................. ....................  210.79 Cr4,838.64

30 Jul 2021 TRANSACTION SUMMARY QUANTITY U/COST FEE
  Electronic Withdrawal 3 $0.00 $0.00
Transaction Fees $0.00
Flat Monthly Fee $10.00
Total Fees Charged $10.00

Account Fees .......................................................................... ......................  10.00 Cr4,828.64
2 Aug 2021 Ray White Gtn        Remitter

374531............................................................................................................................................................................... 807.15 Cr5,635.79
10 Aug 2021 Internet Bpay        City Grt Gton Rate

1000098727 .............................................................................. .................  1,860.57 Cr3,775.22

31 Aug 2021 TRANSACTION SUMMARY QUANTITY U/COST FEE
  Electronic Withdrawal 1 $0.00 $0.00
Transaction Fees $0.00
Flat Monthly Fee $10.00
Total Fees Charged $10.00

Account Fees .......................................................................... ......................  10.00 Cr3,765.22
1 Sep 2021 Ray White Gtn        Remitter

374531............................................................................................................................................................................... 527.61 Cr4,292.83
24 Sep 2021 Internet Bpay        Water Corporation WA

9017720427 .............................................................................. ....................  207.38 Cr4,085.45

30 Sep 2021 TRANSACTION SUMMARY QUANTITY U/COST FEE
  Electronic Withdrawal 1 $0.00 $0.00
Transaction Fees $0.00
Flat Monthly Fee $10.00
Carried forward 4,085.45 Cr

NAB Business Everyday Account
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.

(N
×
X
þ
\
1
)



Statement number 25 Page 2 of 2
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Transaction Details (continued)
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance

Brought forward
Total Fees Charged $10.00

Account Fees .......................................................................... ......................  10.00 Cr4,075.45

4,085.45 Cr

Explanatory Notes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
unauthorised transaction immediately.
We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Summary of Government Charges

From 1 July
to date

Last year
to 30 June

Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.

For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges" booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes



Account Balance Summary

Opening balance $4,075.45 Cr
Total credits $3,538.73
Total debits $399.38
Closing balance $7,214.80 Cr

Statement starts 1 October 2021
Statement ends  31 December 2021

HENMICKHILL PTY LTD
1 P O BOX 700
TOODYAY WA 6566

A 6-877

Statement number 26 National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686 Page 1 of 2
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Outlet Details

Northam
Level 1, 141 Fitzgerald St
Northam WA 6401

Account Details

HENMICKHILL PTY LTD ATF THE COX FAMILY SUPER FUND
BUSINESS EVERYDAY AC

BSB number 086-877

Account number 70-229-6862

Transaction Details
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
1 Oct 2021 Brought forward 4,075.45 Cr
1 Oct 2021 Ray White Gtn        Remitter

374531....................................................................................................................................................................... 1,232.23 Cr5,307.68

29 Oct 2021 TRANSACTION SUMMARY QUANTITY U/COST FEE
Transaction Fees $0.00
Flat Monthly Fee $10.00
Less Free Eligible Trans.(max 30) $0.00
Total Fees Charged $10.00

Account Fees .......................................................................... ......................  10.00 Cr5,297.68
1 Nov 2021 Ray White Gtn        Remitter

374531 ......................................................................................................... ....................................... 1,044.35
Internet Bpay        Tax Office Payments
4884325355338560.................................................................. ....................  162.00 Cr6,180.03

30 Nov 2021 TRANSACTION SUMMARY QUANTITY U/COST FEE
  Electronic Withdrawal 1 $0.00 $0.00
Transaction Fees $0.00
Flat Monthly Fee $10.00
Less Free Eligible Trans.(max 30) $0.00
Total Fees Charged $10.00

Account Fees .......................................................................... ......................  10.00 Cr6,170.03
1 Dec 2021 Ray White Gtn        Remitter

374531....................................................................................................................................................................... 1,262.15 Cr7,432.18
16 Dec 2021 Internet Bpay        Water Corporation WA

9017720427 .............................................................................. ....................  207.38 Cr7,224.80

31 Dec 2021 TRANSACTION SUMMARY QUANTITY U/COST FEE
  Electronic Withdrawal 1 $0.00 $0.00
Transaction Fees $0.00
Flat Monthly Fee $10.00
Less Free Eligible Trans.(max 30) $0.00
Total Fees Charged $10.00

Account Fees .......................................................................... ......................  10.00 Cr7,214.80

NAB Business Everyday Account
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.
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Statement number 26 Page 2 of 2
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Explanatory Notes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
unauthorised transaction immediately.
We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Summary of Government Charges

From 1 July
to date

Last year
to 30 June

Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.

For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges" booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes



Account Balance Summary

Opening balance $7,214.80 Cr
Total credits $3,293.97
Total debits $655.97
Closing balance $9,852.80 Cr

Statement starts 1 January 2022
Statement ends  31 March 2022

HENMICKHILL PTY LTD
1 P O BOX 700
TOODYAY WA 6566

A 6-877

Statement number 27 National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686 Page 1 of 2
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Outlet Details

Northam
Level 1, 141 Fitzgerald St
Northam WA 6401

Account Details

HENMICKHILL PTY LTD ATF THE COX FAMILY SUPER FUND
BUSINESS EVERYDAY AC

BSB number 086-877

Account number 70-229-6862

For Your Information

Be on the lookout for invoice scams. Criminals can change bank         
account details on a legitimate invoice to an account controlled by scammers.         

Criminals may also make a request by email or phone to update bank account         
details for suppliers or employees. Before actioning, always confirm any changes         
to payment details by contacting the supplier/employee using a phone number         
listed on their website or you have on file. Learn how to recognise scams and         

protect your business by visiting nab.com.au/security.         

Transaction Details
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
1 Jan 2022 Brought forward 7,214.80 Cr
4 Jan 2022 Ray White Gtn        Remitter

374531............................................................................................................................................................................... 522.55 Cr7,737.35
25 Jan 2022 Internet Bpay        Tax Office Payments

002009764114691621.............................................................. ....................  162.00 Cr7,575.35

31 Jan 2022 TRANSACTION SUMMARY QUANTITY U/COST FEE
  Electronic Withdrawal 1 $0.00 $0.00
Transaction Fees $0.00
Flat Monthly Fee $10.00
Less Free Eligible Trans.(max 30) $0.00
Total Fees Charged $10.00

Account Fees .......................................................................... ......................  10.00 Cr7,565.35
1 Feb 2022 Ray White Gtn        Remitter

374531....................................................................................................................................................................... 1,741.76 Cr9,307.11
17 Feb 2022 Internet Bpay        Asic

2296103304004.......................................................................................  56.00
Internet Bpay        Water Corporation WA
9017720427 .............................................................................. ....................  200.59 Cr9,050.52

28 Feb 2022 TRANSACTION SUMMARY QUANTITY U/COST FEE
  Electronic Withdrawal 2 $0.00 $0.00
Transaction Fees $0.00
Flat Monthly Fee $10.00
Less Free Eligible Trans.(max 30) $0.00
Total Fees Charged $10.00
Carried forward 9,050.52 Cr

NAB Business Everyday Account
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.
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Transaction Details (continued)
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance

Brought forward

Account Fees .......................................................................... ......................  10.00 Cr9,040.52
1 Mar 2022 Ray White Gtn        Remitter

374531....................................................................................................................................................................... 1,029.66 Cr10,070.18
21 Mar 2022 Internet Bpay        Water Corporation WA

9017720427 .............................................................................. ....................  207.38 Cr9,862.80

31 Mar 2022 TRANSACTION SUMMARY QUANTITY U/COST FEE
  Electronic Withdrawal 1 $0.00 $0.00
Transaction Fees $0.00
Flat Monthly Fee $10.00
Less Free Eligible Trans.(max 30) $0.00
Total Fees Charged $10.00

Account Fees .......................................................................... ......................  10.00 Cr9,852.80

9,050.52 Cr

Explanatory Notes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
unauthorised transaction immediately.
We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Summary of Government Charges

From 1 July
to date

Last year
to 30 June

Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.

For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges" booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes



Account Balance Summary

Opening balance $9,852.80 Cr
Total credits $3,086.41
Total debits $1,774.47
Closing balance $11,164.74 Cr

Statement starts 1 April 2022
Statement ends  30 June 2022

HENMICKHILL PTY LTD
1 P O BOX 700
TOODYAY WA 6566

A 6-877

Statement number 28 National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686 Page 1 of 2
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Outlet Details

Northam
Level 1, 141 Fitzgerald St
Northam WA 6401

Account Details

HENMICKHILL PTY LTD ATF THE COX FAMILY SUPER FUND
BUSINESS EVERYDAY AC

BSB number 086-877

Account number 70-229-6862

Transaction Details
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
1 Apr 2022 Brought forward 9,852.80 Cr
1 Apr 2022 Ray White Gtn        Remitter

374531............................................................................................................................................................................... 210.46 Cr10,063.26

29 Apr 2022 TRANSACTION SUMMARY QUANTITY U/COST FEE
Transaction Fees $0.00
Flat Monthly Fee $10.00
Less Free Eligible Trans.(max 30) $0.00
Total Fees Charged $10.00

Account Fees .......................................................................... ......................  10.00 Cr10,053.26
2 May 2022 Ray White Gtn        Remitter

374531....................................................................................................................................................................... 1,227.35 Cr11,280.61
13 May 2022 Please Note From Today Your Dr Interest Rate Is     6.720% Cr11,280.61
25 May 2022 Internet Bpay        Tax Office Payments

4884325355338560 ...............................................................................  162.00
Internet Bpay        Water Corporation WA
9017720427 .............................................................................. ....................  207.38 Cr10,911.23

31 May 2022 TRANSACTION SUMMARY QUANTITY U/COST FEE
  Electronic Withdrawal 2 $0.00 $0.00
Transaction Fees $0.00
Flat Monthly Fee $10.00
Less Free Eligible Trans.(max 30) $0.00
Total Fees Charged $10.00

Account Fees .......................................................................... ......................  10.00 Cr10,901.23
1 Jun 2022 Ray White Gtn        Remitter

374531....................................................................................................................................................................... 1,648.60 Cr12,549.83
7 Jun 2022 Internet Bpay        Ebm Insurance

28132614880435530131 ......................................................... .................  1,375.09 Cr11,174.74
17 Jun 2022 Please Note From Today Your Dr Interest Rate Is     7.220% Cr11,174.74

30 Jun 2022 TRANSACTION SUMMARY QUANTITY U/COST FEE
  Electronic Withdrawal 1 $0.00 $0.00
Transaction Fees $0.00
Flat Monthly Fee $10.00
Carried forward 11,174.74 Cr

NAB Business Everyday Account
For further information call 13 22 65 for Personal
Accounts or 13 10 12 for Business Accounts.
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Transaction Details (continued)
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance

Brought forward
Less Free Eligible Trans.(max 30) $0.00
Total Fees Charged $10.00

Account Fees .......................................................................... ......................  10.00 Cr11,164.74

11,174.74 Cr

Explanatory Notes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
unauthorised transaction immediately.
We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Summary of Government Charges

From 1 July
to date

Last year
to 30 June

Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.

For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges" booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Match to Source Documentation

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Rent receivable.pdf 68000

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,299.96 $1,148.03

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

68000 Sundry Debtors $1,299.96 $1,148.03 13.23%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

68000 - Sundry Debtors

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Sundry Debtors (68000)

Sundry Debtors (68000)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,148.03 DR

01/07/2021 Ray White Gtn Remitter 374531 1,148.03 0.00 DR

30/06/2022 Gross up rent 1,299.96 1,299.96 DR

1,148.031,299.96 1,299.96 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

1,299.96

1,148.03

02/12/2022 00:38:37





The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Statements and Source Documentation

 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

2.000000 $8,080.52 2.000000 $8,639.87

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

SHSASHUTTER

Unit 3/39 

Utakarra Rd, 

Rangeway - 

Electric Roller 

Shutter

1.000000 $2,292.40 1.000000 $2,547.11 (10)%

SHSASOLAR

Unit 3/39 

Utakarra Rd, 

Rangeway - 

Solar Panels

1.000000 $5,788.12 1.000000 $6,092.76 (5)%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

76000 - Other Assets

2022 Financial Year



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

NAB Everyday Account ***862

11,164.74(5,672.56)4,435.40 12,401.90 11,164.74

4,435.40 12,401.90 (5,672.56) 11,164.74 11,164.74

Other Assets

SHSASHUTTER - Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway - Electric Roller Shutter

1.00 2,292.40(254.71)2,547.111.00

SHSASOLAR - Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway - Solar Panels

1.00 5,788.12(304.64)6,092.761.00

8,639.87 (559.35) 8,080.52

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Residential)

SHKDCOXUtakarra - Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway

1.00 175,425.12175,425.121.00 162,500.00

175,425.12 175,425.12 162,500.00

(6,231.91)188,500.39 194,670.38 173,664.7412,401.90

19/11/2022 22:37:27



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Purchase or Sale contracts if property was purchased or disposed of during the year

 Attach copy of current certificate of title.

 Attach current building insurance policy

 Attach Declaration of Trust

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

1.000000 $162,500.00 1.000000 $162,500.00

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

SHKDCOXUtakarra

Unit 3/39 

Utakarra Rd, 

Rangeway

1.000000 $162,500.00 1.000000 $162,500.00 0%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

77200 - Real Estate Properties (Australian - Residential)

2022 Financial Year



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

NAB Everyday Account ***862

11,164.74(5,672.56)4,435.40 12,401.90 11,164.74

4,435.40 12,401.90 (5,672.56) 11,164.74 11,164.74

Other Assets

SHSASHUTTER - Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway - Electric Roller Shutter

1.00 2,292.40(254.71)2,547.111.00

SHSASOLAR - Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway - Solar Panels

1.00 5,788.12(304.64)6,092.761.00

8,639.87 (559.35) 8,080.52

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Residential)

SHKDCOXUtakarra - Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway

1.00 175,425.12175,425.121.00 162,500.00

175,425.12 175,425.12 162,500.00

(6,231.91)188,500.39 194,670.38 173,664.7412,401.90

19/11/2022 22:37:27



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate (if applicable)

 Attach any other Tax reconciliations

 Attach copy of Exempt Pension Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Statement of Taxable Income

 Attach copy of Tax Reconciliation Report

 Confirm Transactions in ATO Portal

Supporting Documents
Statement of Taxable Income Report

Exempt Pension Reconciliation Report

Tax Reconciliation Report Report

Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation Report

PAYG.pdf 85000

ATO_Income Tax.pdf 85000

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($492.25) ($259.75)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable ($492.25) ($259.75) 89.51%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

85000 - Income Tax Payable/Refundable

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Segment - 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Label B

02/08/2021 28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 807.15

01/09/2021 28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 527.61

01/10/2021 28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 1,232.23

01/11/2021 28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 1,044.35

01/12/2021 28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 1,262.15

04/01/2022 28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 522.55

01/02/2022 28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 1,741.76

01/03/2022 28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 1,029.66

01/04/2022 28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 210.46

02/05/2022 28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 1,227.35

01/06/2022 28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 1,648.60

30/06/2022 28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 3,710.42

Total 14,964.29 0.000.000 %

Total Segment ECPI 0.00*

Total ECPI 0.00

SMSF Annual Return Rounding 0.00

* Total Segment ECPI does not include ECPI amounts from Label A. The total ECPI from Label A is shown separately

at the start of the report.



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Segment - 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Label E

30/06/2022 33400/SHSASOLAR Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway -
Solar Panels

304.64

30/06/2022 33400/SHSASHUTTER Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway -
Electric Roller Shutter

254.71

Total 559.35 0.000 % 559.35 0.00

Label H

30/06/2022 30700 Auditor's Remuneration 550.00

Total 550.00 0.000 % 550.00 0.00

Label I

10/08/2021 41960/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 1,860.57

16/12/2021 42150/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 207.38

30/06/2022 42060/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 110.00

02/07/2021 37500/979447691 Investment Expenses 372.00

30/06/2022 41930/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 2,150.39

25/05/2022 42150/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 207.38

20/07/2021 42150/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 210.79

30/06/2022 42150/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 150.07

07/06/2022 41980/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 1,375.09



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Label I

21/03/2022 42150/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 207.38

24/09/2021 42150/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 207.38

17/02/2022 42150/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 200.59

Total 7,259.02 0.000 % 7,259.02 0.00

Label J

31/08/2021 31500 Bank Charges 10.00

28/02/2022 31500 Bank Charges 10.00

30/06/2022 31500 Bank Charges 10.00

30/07/2021 31500 Bank Charges 10.00

17/02/2022 30800 ASIC Fees 56.00

30/11/2021 31500 Bank Charges 10.00

31/12/2021 31500 Bank Charges 10.00

30/06/2022 30100 Accountancy Fees 550.00

30/09/2021 31500 Bank Charges 10.00

29/10/2021 31500 Bank Charges 10.00

31/03/2022 31500 Bank Charges 10.00

31/05/2022 31500 Bank Charges 10.00

29/04/2022 31500 Bank Charges 10.00

31/01/2022 31500 Bank Charges 10.00

Total 726.00 0.000 % 726.00 0.00



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Label J

Total Segment Expenses 0.009,094.37

Total Expenses 9,094.37 0.00*

* General expense percentage -  0.000 %

* Investment expense percentage -  0.000 %



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Statement of Taxable Income

880.50CURRENT TAX OR REFUND

$

2022

5,869.92Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 880.50

SMSF Annual Return Rounding 0.08

5,870.00Taxable Income or Loss

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE 491.50

Supervisory Levy 259.00

Income Tax Instalments Paid (648.00)

13/12/2022 11:52:00



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Tax Reconciliation Report

B - Income - Gross rent and other leasing and hiring income

28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 807.1502/08/2021

28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 527.6101/09/2021

28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 1,232.2301/10/2021

28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 1,044.3501/11/2021

28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 1,262.1501/12/2021

28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 522.5504/01/2022

28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 1,741.7601/02/2022

28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 1,029.6601/03/2022

28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 210.4601/04/2022

28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 1,227.3502/05/2022

28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 1,648.6001/06/2022

28000/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 3,710.4230/06/2022

14,964.00Total

0.29Ignore Cents

14,964.29Sub-Total

W - GROSS INCOME (Sum of labels A to U)

14,964.00

14,964.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

14,964.00Sub-Total

V - TOTAL ASSESSABLE INCOME (W less Y)

14,964.00

14,964.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

14,964.00Sub-Total

E1 - Expenses - Decline in value of depreciating assets

33400/SHSASOLAR Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway - Solar
Panels

304.6430/06/2022

33400/SHSASHUTTER Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway -
Electric Roller Shutter

254.7130/06/2022

559.00Total

0.35Ignore Cents

559.35Sub-Total

H1 - Expenses - SMSF auditor fee

30700 Auditor's Remuneration 550.0030/06/2022

13/12/2022 11:52:00



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Tax Reconciliation Report

H1 - Expenses - SMSF auditor fee

550.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

550.00Sub-Total

I1 - Expenses - Investment expenses

41930/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 2,150.3930/06/2022

41960/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 1,860.5710/08/2021

41980/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 1,375.0907/06/2022

42060/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 110.0030/06/2022

42150/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 210.7920/07/2021

42150/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 207.3824/09/2021

42150/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 207.3816/12/2021

42150/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 200.5917/02/2022

42150/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 207.3821/03/2022

42150/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 207.3825/05/2022

42150/SHKDCOXUtakarra Unit 3/39 Utakarra Rd, Rangeway 150.0730/06/2022

37500/979447691 Investment Expenses 372.0002/07/2021

7,259.00Total

0.02Ignore Cents

7,259.02Sub-Total

J1 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses

31500 Bank Charges 10.0030/07/2021

31500 Bank Charges 10.0031/08/2021

31500 Bank Charges 10.0030/09/2021

31500 Bank Charges 10.0029/10/2021

31500 Bank Charges 10.0030/11/2021

31500 Bank Charges 10.0031/12/2021

31500 Bank Charges 10.0031/01/2022

30800 ASIC Fees 56.0017/02/2022

31500 Bank Charges 10.0028/02/2022

31500 Bank Charges 10.0031/03/2022

31500 Bank Charges 10.0029/04/2022

31500 Bank Charges 10.0031/05/2022

31500 Bank Charges 10.0030/06/2022

30100 Accountancy Fees 550.0030/06/2022

726.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

726.00Sub-Total

13/12/2022 11:52:00



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Tax Reconciliation Report

N - TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

9,094.00

9,094.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

9,094.00Sub-Total

O - TAXABLE INCOME OR LOSS

5,870.00

5,870.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

5,870.00Sub-Total

Z - TOTAL SMSF EXPENSES

9,094.00

9,094.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

9,094.00Sub-Total

A - Taxable income

5,870.00

5,870.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

5,870.00Sub-Total

T1 - Tax on taxable income

880.50

880.50Total

0.00Ignore Cents

880.50Sub-Total

B - Gross Tax

880.50

880.50Total

0.00Ignore Cents

880.50Sub-Total

T2 - SUBTOTAL

880.50

880.50Total

0.00Ignore Cents

880.50Sub-Total

T3 - SUBTOTAL 2

880.50

880.50Total

0.00Ignore Cents

880.50Sub-Total

13/12/2022 11:52:00



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Tax Reconciliation Report

T5 - TAX PAYABLE

880.50

880.50Total

0.00Ignore Cents

880.50Sub-Total

K - PAYG instalments raised

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 162.0001/11/2021

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 162.0025/01/2022

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 162.0025/05/2022

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 162.0030/06/2022

648.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

648.00Sub-Total

L - Supervisory levy

259.00

259.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

259.00Sub-Total

S - AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE

491.50

491.50Total

0.00Ignore Cents

491.50Sub-Total

13/12/2022 11:52:00



11/17/22, 11:53 AM PAYG Instalments report 2022

about:blank 1/1

Tax Agent 72357001

Last Updated 12/11/2022

PAYG Instalments report 2022

TFN Client Name Quarter
1 ($)

Quarter
2 ($)

Quarter
3 ($)

Quarter
4 ($)

Total
Instalment

($)

976411469 THE TRUSTEE FOR COX
FAMILY
SUPERANNUATION
FUND

162.00 162.00 162.00 162.00 648.00

Total No of Clients: 1



11/17/22, 11:52 AM Print | Australian Taxation Office

about:blank 1/1

6 results found - from 17 November 2020 to 17 November 2022 sorted by processed date ordered newest
to oldest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

16 Aug 2022 16 Aug 2022 General interest charge $0.00

16 Aug 2022 15 Aug 2022 Payment received $518.75 $0.00

1 Aug 2022 1 Jun 2022 General interest charge $518.75 DR

27 Jul 2022 16 May 2022 Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
20 to 30 Jun 21

$518.75 $518.75 DR

2 May 2022 25 Jan 2022 Credit transferred to
Integrated Client Account

$162.00 $0.00

27 Jan 2022 25 Jan 2022 Payment received $162.00 $162.00 CR

Agent SUPERHELP AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR COX FAMILY

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 88 432 535 533
TFN 976 411 469

Income tax 002
Date generated 17/11/2022

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of PAYG Payment Summary

 Confirm Transactions in ATO Portal

Supporting Documents
ATO_Integrated.pdf 86000

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($162.00) ($162.00)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

86000 PAYG Payable ($162.00) ($162.00) 0%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

86000 - PAYG Payable

2022 Financial Year



11/17/22, 11:53 AM Print | Australian Taxation Office

about:blank 1/2

25 results found - from 17 November 2020 to 17 November 2022 sorted by processed date ordered newest
to oldest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

1 Nov 2022 1 Nov 2022 General interest charge $231.00 DR

30 Oct 2022 28 Oct 2022 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 30
Sep 22 - PAYG
Instalments

$231.00 $231.00 DR

31 Jul 2022 31 Jul 2022 General interest charge $0.00

31 Jul 2022 28 Jul 2022 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 30
Jun 22 - PAYG Instalments

$162.00 $0.00

15 Jul 2022 14 Jul 2022 Payment received $162.00 $162.00 CR

26 May 2022 26 May 2022 General interest charge $0.00

26 May 2022 25 May 2022 Payment received $162.00 $0.00

2 May 2022 1 Apr 2022 General interest charge $162.00 DR

2 May 2022 25 Jan 2022 Credit transfer received
from Income Tax Account

$162.00 $162.00 DR

1 May 2022 28 Apr 2022 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 31
Mar 22 - PAYG
Instalments

$162.00 $324.00 DR

1 Apr 2022 1 Apr 2022 General interest charge $162.00 DR

Agent SUPERHELP AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR COX FAMILY

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 88 432 535 533
TFN 976 411 469

Activity statement 004
Date generated 17/11/2022

Overdue $231.00 DR

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $231.00 DR

Transactions



11/17/22, 11:53 AM Print | Australian Taxation Office

about:blank 2/2

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

7 Mar 2022 28 Feb 2022 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 31
Dec 21 - PAYG
Instalments

$162.00 $162.00 DR

2 Nov 2021 1 Nov 2021 Payment received $162.00 $0.00

1 Nov 2021 1 Nov 2021 General interest charge $162.00 DR

31 Oct 2021 28 Oct 2021 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 30
Sep 21 - PAYG
Instalments

$162.00 $162.00 DR

1 Aug 2021 1 Aug 2021 General interest charge $0.00

1 Aug 2021 28 Jul 2021 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 30
Jun 21 - PAYG Instalments

$162.00 $0.00

13 Jul 2021 12 Jul 2021 Payment received $162.00 $162.00 CR

20 May 2021 20 May 2021 General interest charge $0.00

20 May 2021 19 May 2021 Payment received $162.00 $0.00

3 May 2021 3 May 2021 General interest charge $162.00 DR

2 May 2021 28 Apr 2021 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 31
Mar 21 - PAYG
Instalments

$162.00 $162.00 DR

31 Mar 2021 31 Mar 2021 General interest charge $0.00

31 Mar 2021 30 Mar 2021 Payment received $107.00 $0.00

7 Mar 2021 2 Mar 2021 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 31
Dec 20 - PAYG
Instalments

$107.00 $107.00 DR



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation and confirmations of Liability

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($1,100.00)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

88000 Sundry Creditors ($1,100.00) 100%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

88000 - Sundry Creditors

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Sundry Creditors (88000)

Sundry Creditors (88000)

30/06/2022 Fees accrual 1,100.00 1,100.00 CR

1,100.00 1,100.00 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

1,100.00

19/11/2022 22:51:50



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation and confirmations of Liability

 Attach copy of Deferred Tax Reconciliation Report

Supporting Documents
Deferred Tax Reconciliation Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,292.51 $1,292.51

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

89000 Deferred Tax Liability/Asset $1,292.51 $1,292.51 0%

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

89000 - Deferred Tax Liability/Asset

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Deferred Tax Reconciliation

Revaluation/Tax
Deferred

Temporary
Difference

(Assessable)

Permanent
Difference (Non-

Assessable)

Investment Code Investment Name Temporary
Difference

(Accumulation
Portion)

0.00

Closing Balance

Current Year Transactions

0.00

0.00

0.00

Opening Balance

Total Capital Losses

Capital Loss carried forward recouped

Tax Loss carried forward recouped

(1,292.51)

Deferred Tax Liability (Asset) Summary

Total Tax Losses

(1,292.51)

0.00

0.00

Deferred Tax WriteBacks/Adjustment

11:52:0513/12/2022



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Financial Statements

 Attach copy of SMSF Annual Return

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

A - Financial Statements

2022 Financial Year



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach latest copy of ASIC annual company statement (if corporate trustee)

 Ensure latest copies of ATO Trustee Declarations and ATO confirmation that the fund is a regulated fund is attached

 Ensure latest copies of trustee consents, member consents and registers are attached

 Ensure latest copy of trust deed (including amendments) are attached

 Use  to ensure details are correctAustralian Business Register

 Use  to check the eligibility to receive rollovers and contributionsSuper Fund Lookup

Supporting Documents
Fund Summary Report Report

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

B - Permanent Documents

2022 Financial Year

https://abr.business.gov.au
http://superfundlookup.gov.au


The Cox Family Superannuation Fund
Fund Summary Report
As at 30 June 2022

Fund Details
Date Formed: 27/01/2016 Period: 01/07/2021 - 30/06/2022
Tax File Number: Provided Fund Type: SMSF
ABN: 88432535533 GST Registered: No

Postal Address: Physical Address:

  

Members
Number of Members: 2

Name Age Member Accounts Pension Accounts Tax File Number Beneficiary Details
Cox, Malcolm 57 1 0 Provided Not Provided

Robinson, Gloria 55 1 0 Provided Not Provided

Fund Relationships

Relationship Type Contact

Accountant Superhelp Australia Pty Limited

Auditor YML Chartered Accountants

Fund Contact Cox, Malcolm

Tax Agent Superhelp Australia Pty Ltd

Trustee
Henmickhill Pty Ltd
Cox, Malcolm
Robinson, Gloria



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of any SOAs issued during the Financial Year

 Attach copy of Investment Strategy

 Attach signed Engagement Letter

 Attach signed Trustee Representation Letter

 Attach Trustee Minutes prepared during the year

Supporting Documents
BRW30C9AB7FBE21_000235.pdf

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

C - Other Documents

2022 Financial Year







The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commenced during the financial year

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commuted during the financial year

 Ensure correct Transfer Balance Account Reports have been lodged with the ATO

Supporting Documents
Transfer Balance Account Summary Report

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

D - Pension Documentation

2022 Financial Year



Debit
Event

Date Cap LimitMember Pension Type Transaction Type Type Credit Balance Remaining Cap
Lodgment
Date

The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Transfer Balance Account Summary

Gloria Robinson

Malcolm Cox

22:37:0419/11/2022



The Cox Family Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Death Benefit Nominations (if applicable)

 Attach Life Insurance Policies (if applicable)

 Attach Reversionary Pension documentation (if applicable)

 Attach SMSF Will (if applicable)

 Review current Estate planning to ensure it matches wishes of members

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

CompletedStatusSteven LeeReviewerLouisse MontielPreparer

E - Estate Planning

2022 Financial Year
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